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HTC 420 VS

- HTC 420 VS - The multi functional machine

HTC 420 is the machine for those who need a small, durable machine with a large capacity.

Flooring contractors set high demands on effective, flexible machines and HTC 420 lives up to the expectations. The machine
handles everything from floor preparation and grinding to fine polishing and does an excellent job. In addition, HTC 420 can
remove tough coatings like adhesive, screed and paint.

¢ A light and handy all-round machine for concrete, natural stone, terrazzo and wood

¢ Frequency-controlled

e Ergonomically designed

¢ The machine can be used for coarse grinding, preparation, maintenance and polishing
¢ Collapsible for easier transport

¢ Adapted for the EZchange™ system

www.htc-floorsystems.com
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Outstanding quality

HTC’s high quality means that HTC as the only company in the industry can offer a 2 year warranty on
the complete machine range. Download data sheet

Flexible Grinding Cover

Together with the dust extractor it prevents dust to spread in the premises. Since HTC’s grinding
covers are flexible you can grind much closer to corners and edges.

EZchange™

The HTC developed tool change system is quick, simple and safe. One tooling system for all HTC’s
grinding machines. Read more

www.htc-floorsystems.com



https://htc-floorsystems.com/-/media/Files/Product-sheets/2-year-Warranty/Product_sheet_warranty_EN.ashx?la=en&hash=9564284B514A8A2ED3F2B1B5110C1DFDC23EFEDC
https://htc-floorsystems.com/en/Products/Tools/EZchange.aspx
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Name

Article Number
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Motor output
Power consumption
Voltage
Frequency
Grinding pressure
Revolution speed
Grinding discs
Grinding width
Grinding motors

Water tank

Recommended Dust
Extraction Systems

HTC 420 VS
112131

805 mm

480 mm

781 mm

94 kg

2,2 kW

16 Amp
1x230V

50 Hz

65 kg

300 - 1350 r.p.m
3 x 180 mm
420 mm

1

6L

HTC GL 25D

HTC GL 35D
HTC GL 40 D

www.htc-floorsystems.com

HTC 420 VS
112210

805 mm
480 mm

781 mm

94 kg

2,2 kW

16 Amp

3x 400V
50 Hz

65 kg

300 - 1350 r.p.m
3 x 180 mm

420 mm

HTC 420 VS
112132

31.7 inch
18.9 inch
30.7 inch

176 Ibs

3HP

20 Amps

1x 115V
50/60 Hz

143 Ibs

400 - 1100 r.p.m
3x 7.1inch
16.5 inch

1

2.11 gallons
HTC GL 25D

HTC GL 35D
HTC GL 40 D



