Professional Floor Systems Product sheet

HTC 420 VS

- HTC 420 VS - The multi functional machine





HTC 420 is the machine for those who need a small, durable machine with a large capacity.

Flooring contractors set high demands on effective, flexible machines and HTC 420 lives up to the expectations. The machine handles everything from floor preparation and grinding to fine polishing and does an excellent job. In addition, HTC 420 can remove tough coatings like adhesive, screed and paint.

- · A light and handy all-round machine for concrete, natural stone, terrazzo and wood
- Frequency-controlled
- · Ergonomically designed
- The machine can be used for coarse grinding, preparation, maintenance and polishing
- · Collapsible for easier transport
- Adapted for the EZchange[™] system

HTC

Professional Floor Systems

Product sheet



Outstanding quality

HTC's high quality means that HTC as the only company in the industry can offer a 2 year warranty on the complete machine range. Download data sheet



Flexible Grinding Cover

Together with the dust extractor it prevents dust to spread in the premises. Since HTC's grinding covers are flexible you can grind much closer to corners and edges.



EZchange™

The HTC developed tool change system is quick, simple and safe. One tooling system for all HTC's grinding machines. Read more

HTC Professional Floor Systems Product sheet

Name	HTC 420 VS	HTC 420 VS	HTC 420 VS
Article Number	112131	112210	112132
Length	805 mm	805 mm	31.7 inch
Width	480 mm	480 mm	18.9 inch
Height	781 mm	781 mm	30.7 inch
Weight	94 kg	94 kg	176 lbs
Motor output	2,2 kW	2,2 kW	3 HP
Power consumption	16 Amp	16 Amp	20 Amps
Voltage	1 x 230 V	3 x 400 V	1 x 115 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz	50/60 Hz
Grinding pressure	65 kg	65 kg	143 lbs
Revolution speed	300 - 1350 r.p.m	300 - 1350 r.p.m	400 - 1100 r.p.m
Grinding discs	3 x 180 mm	3 x 180 mm	3 x 7.1 inch
Grinding width	420 mm	420 mm	16.5 inch
Grinding motors	1	1	1
Water tank	6 L	6 L	2.11 gallons
Recommended Dust Extraction Systems	HTC GL 25 D HTC GL 35 D HTC GL 40 D	HTC GL 25 D HTC GL 35 D HTC GL 40 D	HTC GL 25 D HTC GL 35 D HTC GL 40 D

